


Enjoy safe and comfortable 
journeys direct to your 
College. 

All of our state-of-the-art buses run every day 
during term time!

£20.75 per term* 
*Subject to availability

Scan here to book



AREA BUS AREA BUS

Altrincham S6 Irlam o’th Height S12

Astley S1, S2, S3 Kearsley S12

Atherton S3, S13 Leigh S1, S2, S11

Belle Vue S7 Levenshulme S7

Blackley S5 Little Hulton S9

Bolton S4, S12 Lostock S6

Boothstown S3, S13 Manchester S14

Broughton S5 Monton S9

Bury S8 Mosley Common S3, S13

Cadishead S1, S2 Peel Green S1, S2

Cheetham Hill S5 Pendlebury S12

Chequerbent S4 Plodder Lane S4, S12

Chorlton S7 Sale S6

Culcheth S2 Salford S14

Davyhulme S6, S10 Stretford S6, S10

East Lancs S3, S4, S9 Swinton S12

Eccles S2, S6 Trafford Park S10

Ellesmere Park S12 Tyldesley S3, S13

Ellenbrook S9 Urmston S6, S10

Farnworth S4, S12 Walkden S9

Flixton S6, S10 Westhoughton S4

Glazebrook S1, S2 Whitefield S8

Glazebury S1, S2 Winton S9

Irlam S1, S2 Worsley S3, S9, S13

BUS DIRECTORY
Use this directory to find which bus you need then view the individual bus 

routes in this booklet.



TRAVEL TIPS
Hail the bus upon its approach - put your arm 

out and make yourself visible to the driver 

Show your ID card to the driver

Be respectful to your driver and all passengers 
that are using the bus service

Act appropriately when using the College bus 
service to ensure that all students can benefit 

from the service

Failure to comply with the above 
could result in you not being able 

to use the College bus service.





Culcheth, Cadishead, Irlam, Peel Green

07:10		  Manchester Road/Lodge Drive, Astley

07:12		  St. Mary’s RC High School, Manchester Road, Astley

07:15		  Bedford High School, Manchester Road, Leigh

07:16		  Manchester Road/Bangor Fold, Leigh

07:17		  Warrington Road/Breaston Avenue, Leigh

07:25		  Warrington Road/Holcroft Lane, Culcheth

07:30		  Glazebrook Station, Glazebrook

07:35		  Coach and Horses, Cadishead

07:36		  Barclays Bank, Cadishead 

07:37		  Prospect Road, Cadishead

07:38 		  Station Road, Irlam

07:39		  White Lion, Irlam

07:41		  Irlam Primary School, Irlam

07:42		  Opposite Total Petrol Station, Liverpool Road

07:45		  Nags Head, Liverpool Road, Irlam

08:00		  Argosy Drive/Liverpool Road, Peel Green

08:05		  Dace Garage, Liverpool Road, Peel Green

08:15		  Wellington Road, Eccles

08:20		  Eccles Sixth Form College

08:30		  Pendleton Sixth Form College

Link buses are available from near Pendleton Sixth Form College on Eccles 
Old  Road travelling to City Skills, FutureSkills and Worsley College.

All College buses stop at any designated bus stops along this route providing students clearly hail the bus to stop.

/



 S1 BUS
Atherton, Tyldesley, Astley, 
Boothstown, Worsley
07:00		  Church Street, Atherton
07:03		  Tyldesley Road/Tyldesley Old Road
07:08		  Tyldesley Police Station, Shuttle Street
07:09		  Milk Street, Tyldesley
07:10		  Elliot Street, Tyldesley 
07:13		  Astley Street, Tyldesley
07:15 		  Princess Avenue, Tyldesley
07:16		  Manchester Road, Astley
07:17		  Church Road, Astley
07:20		  Henfold Road, Astley
07:22		  Hough Lane, Astley
07:28		  Sale Lane/Mort Lane, Tyldesley
07:30		  Mosley Common Road/Mosley Common
07:32		  Mosley Common Road/East Lancs Road
07:38	 	 Standsfield Centre, Simpson Road, Boothstown
07:48		  Leigh Road, Boothstown
07:50		  Leigh Road, Worsley
07:55		  Worsley Court House, Worsley
08:20		  Eccles Sixth Form College
08:25		  Eccles Old Road/Salford Royal
08:26		  Eccles Old Road/Lancaster Road
08:30		  Pendleton Sixth Form College
08:40		  FutureSkills at MediaCityUK

Link buses are available from near Pendleton Sixth Form College on Eccles 
Old  Road travelling to City Skills and Worsley College.

All College buses stop at any designated bus stops along this route providing students clearly hail the bus to stop.



 S1 BUS
Westhoughton, Farnworth, Walkden

07:10		  Manchester Road/Bolton Road, Westhoughton

07:13		  Manchester Road, Chequerbent

07:17		  Manchester Road, Four Lane Ends

07:18		  St. Helens Road/ Plodder Lane

07:20		  Plodder Lane/Water Gate Lane, Bolton 

07:25		  Plodder Lane/Bradford Road, Bolton

07:28 		  Bradford Road, Bolton

07:30		  Lavender Road

07:32		  Harper Green Road

07:34		  Plodder Lane, Bolton

07:35		  Glynne Street, Farnworth

07:36		  Albert Road, Farnworth

07:38		  Worsley Road, Farnworth

07:40		  Worsley New Road, Hill Top

07:44		  Bolton Road, Walkden

07:46		  Stocks Hotel, Walkden

07:48		  Walkden Train Station for Worsley College



07:49		  Newearth Road/East Lancs Road

08:00		  East Lancs Road/Walkden Road

08:10		  East Lancs Road/Moorside Road

08:15		  East Lancs Road/Worsley Road

08:17		  East Lancs Road/ Eccles Road

08:20		  East Lancs Road/Barton Road 

08:25		  Lancaster Road

08:27		  Oxford Road

08:29		  Portland Road

08:32		  Eccles Sixth Form College 

08:40		  Pendleton Sixth Form College 

08:47		  FutureSkills at MediaCityUK

Link buses are available from near Pendleton Sixth Form College on Eccles 
Old  Road travelling to City Skills.

All College buses stop at any designated bus stops along this route providing students clearly hail the bus to stop.



 S1 BUS
Blackley, Cheetham Hill, Broughton

07:05		  Peterloo Medical Centre

07:15		  Victoria Avenue/Glenbrook Road

07:17		  Victoria Avenue/Tweedle Hill

07:20		  Victoria Avenue/Chain Road

07:21		  Victoria Avenue East/Tesco 

07:28		  Moston Lane/Gardeners Arms

07:30 		  Charlestown Road/Moston Lane

07:32		  Charlestown Road/Booth Hall

07:33		  Charlestown Road/Rochdale Road

07:34		  Lion Street/Old Market Street

07:35		  Stack Road/Factory Lane

07:36		  Crescent Road/Waterloo Street

07:37		  Crescent Road/Ashtree Road

07:38		  Greenhill/Waterloo Road

07:39		  Waterloo Road/Cheetham Hill Road

07:40		  Waterloo Road/Barrow Hill Road

07:43		  Great Clowes Street Broughton Lane

07:44		  Camp Street/Vernon Street

07:46		  Frederick Road/Lower Broughton Road

07:48		  City Skills
08:00		  Pendleton Sixth Form College
08:08		  Eccles Sixth Form College

All College buses stop at any designated bus stops along this route providing students clearly hail the bus to stop.

Link buses are available from near Pendleton Sixth Form College on Eccles 
Old  Road travelling to City Skills, FutureSkills and Worsley College.



ENJOY THE COMFORTS OF 
MODERN TRAVEL WITH CHESTERS 
COACHES STATE OF THE ART BUSES

Chesters Coaches
0161 799 9800



 S1 BUS
Altrincham, Lostock, Stretford, Patricroft,
Urmston, Flixton, Davyhulme
07:15		  Washway Road/Stamford Brook Road, Altrincham

07:20		  Washway Road/Harboro Road, Sale

07:25		  Cross Street/Glebelands Road, Sale

07:32		  Chester Road/Popular Road, Stretford

07:35		  Kingsway/Stretford Arndale Centre, Stretford 

07:37		  Urmston Lane/Robin Hood, Stretford

07:38 		  Urmston Lane/Thistlewood Hotel

07:40		  Stretford Road/Leagate, Urmston

07:42		  Church Road/Chasson Road, Urmston

07:44		  Church Road/The Church Inn, Urmston

07:45		  Flixton Road/Western Road, Flixton

07:47		  Irlam Road/Malborough Road, Flixton

07:48		  Woodsend Circle

07:50		  Moorside Road/Norreys Avenue, Flixton

07:51		  Moorside Road/Brook Road, Flixton

07:52		  Moorside Road/Trafford General Hospital

07:53		  Moorside Road/Roseneath Road Davyhulme



07:55		  Crofts Bank Road/Old Crofts Bank, Davyhulme

07:58		  Crofts Bank Road/Canterbury Road, Davyhulme

08:00		  Davyhulme Circle

08:02		  Barton Road/ Rivers Lane, Davyhulme

08:08		  Barton Road/Barton Lane, Barton

08:10		  Barton Road/Arthur Street, Patricroft

08:14		  Church Street/Church Inn, Eccles

08:15		  Peel Street/Aldi, Eccles

08:20		  Eccles Sixth Form College 

08:30		  Pendleton Sixth Form College 

08:40		  FutureSkills at MediaCityUK 

Link buses are available from near Pendleton Sixth Form College on Eccles 
Old  Road travelling to City Skills and Worsley College.

All College buses stop at any designated bus stops along this route providing students clearly hail the bus to stop.



 S1 BUS
Belle Vue, Levenshulme, Chorlton

07:15		  Mount Road/Belle Vue

07:17		  Mount Road/Cromwell Grove

07:19		  Cromwell Grove/ Stockport Road

07:20		  Albert Road/Stockport Road

07:25		  Moseley Road/Kingsway 

07:27		  Wilbraham Road/Wilmslow Road

07:32  		  Wilbraham Road/Princess Road

07:40		  Nell Lane/ArrowField Road/Loreto High School, Chorlton

07:42		  Mauldeth Road West/Nell Lane/Chorlton High School

07:46		  Withington Road/Wilbraham Road/Gita Bhavan Temple

07:48		  Withington Road/Burford Road

07:50		  Withington Road, The Whalley Public House

07:51		  Upper Chorlton Road/Kings Road

07:55		  Trafford Bar Metrolink

07:59		  Clippers Quay, Salford Quays

08:05		  FutureSkills at MediaCityUK

08:10		  Pendleton Sixth Form College

08:20		  Eccles Sixth Form College

Link buses are available from near Pendleton Sixth Form College on Eccles 
Old  Road travelling to City Skills and Worsley College.

All College buses stop at any designated bus stops along this route providing students clearly hail the bus to stop.



 S1 BUS
Bury, Whitefield

07:10		  Bury Interchange Bus Station

07:15		  Manchester Road/Gigg Lane

07:17		  Manchester Road/Shakespeare Avenue

07:18		  Manchester Road/Bird In The Hand

07:19		  Manchester Road/Blackfold Brow 

07:22		  Sunny Bank Road/Manchester Road

07:24  		  Sunny Bank Road/Community Centre

07:27		  Parr Lane/Unsworth Pole

07:29		  Parr Lane/Wavell Drive

07:32		  Bury New Road/Sefton Drive

07:35		  Bury Old Road/Besses Tram Stop

07:37		  Bury Old Road/Heywood Road

07:41		  Bury Old Road/Heaton Park Tram

07:45		  Scholes Lane/Bury Old Road

07:49		  Hilton Lane/Prestwich Golf Club

07:51		  Hilton Lane/Kersal Road

07:52		  Agecroft Road/Langley Road

08:15		  Eccles Sixth Form College

08:20		  Pendleton Sixth Form College

08:30		  FutureSkills at MediaCityUK

Link buses are available from near Pendleton Sixth Form College on Eccles 
Old  Road travelling to City Skills and Worsley College.

All College buses stop at any designated bus stops along this route providing students clearly hail the bus to stop.



 S1 BUS
Little Hulton, Walkden, Worsley, 
Monton
07:00		  Dun Mare, Manchester Road, Little Hulton

07:05		  Little Hulton Police Station

07:15		  Stocks Hotel, Walkden

07:17		  Walkden Station for Worsley College

07:18		  Park Road, Walkden 

07:19		  Park Road/Newearth Road

07:20  		  Newearth Road/East Lancs Road

07:25		  Ellenbrook Road/Leigh Road

07:35		  Leigh Road/Walkden Road

07:45		  Worsley Brow

07:55		  Worsley Court House

07:57		  Worsley Road/Walker Road, Winton

08:00		  Worsley Road/Parrin Lane

08:05		  Parrin Lane

08:08		  Monton Green

08:10		  Monton Road

08:12		  Half Edge Lane

08:15		  Eccles Sixth Form College

08:23		  Pendleton Sixth Form College

08:35		  FutureSkills at MediaCityUK

Link buses are available from near Pendleton Sixth Form College on Eccles 
Old  Road travelling to City Skills.

All College buses stop at any designated bus stops along this route providing students clearly hail the bus to stop.



FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT 
STUDENT SERVICES, 

CALL 0161 631 5133 OR VISIT
WWW.SALFORDCC.AC.UK/BUS



 S1 BUS
Stretford, Urmston, Flixton, 
Davyhulme
07:30		  Lostock Shops/Barton Road, Lostock

07:31		  Barton Road/Lostock Green, Lostock

07:32		  Barton Road/Melville Road, Lostock

07:34		  Derbyshire Lane/Park  Road, Stretford

07:35		  Park Road/Jackson Street, Stretford 

07:37		  Urmston Lane/Robin Hood, Stretford

07:38 		  Urmston Lane/Thistlewood Hotel

07:40		  Stretford Road/Leagate, Urmston

07:42		  Church Road/Chasson Road, Urmston

07:44		  Church Road/The Chuch Inn, Flixton

07:45		  Flixton Road/Western Road, Flixton

07:47		  Irlam Road/Marlborough Road, Flixton

07:48		  Woodsend Road/Bishop Road, Flixton

07:50		  Woodsend Circle

07:51		  Moorside Road/Norreys Avenue, Flixton

07:52		  Moorside Road/Brook Road, Flixton

07:53		  Moorside Road/Trafford General Hospital

07:55		  Moorside Road/Rosenheath Road Davyhulme



07:58		  Crofts Bank Road/Old Crofts Bank, Davyhulme

07:59		  Crofts Bank Road/Canterbury Road, Davyhulme

08.00		  Davyhulme Circle

08:02		  Barton Road/ Rivers Lane

08:08		  Trafford Boulevard, Trafford Park

08:10		  Ashburton Road West, Trafford Park

08:13		  Guiness Road, Trafford Park

08:20		  FutureSkills at MediaCityUK 

08:30		  Pendleton Sixth Form College 

08:40		  Eccles Sixth Form College 

Link buses are available from near Pendleton Sixth Form College on Eccles 
Old Road travelling to City Skills and Worsley College.

All College buses stop at any designated bus stops along this route providing students clearly hail the bus to stop.



 S1 BUS
Leigh

07:00		  West Leigh/Railway Tavern

07:03		  West Leigh High School

07:05		  West Bourne Avenue

07:08		  Kirk Hall Lane/ Atherleigh Way

07:15		  Atherleigh Way/Twist Lane 

07:17		  Twist Lane/King Street

07:20  		  Chapel Street/Mill Lane

07:22		  Warring ton Road/Central Avenue

07:25		  Warrington Road/Breaston Avenue

07:45		  East Lancs Road/Walkden Road

07:55		  East Lancs Road/Moorside Road

08:05		  Lancaster Road

08:20		  Eccles Sixth Form College

08:30		  Pendleton Sixth Form College

08:54		  FutureSkills at MediaCityUK

All College buses stop at any designated bus stops along this route providing students clearly hail the bus to stop.

Link buses are available from near Pendleton Sixth Form College on Eccles 
Old Road travelling to City Skills and Worsley College.



 S1 BUS
Bolton, Farnworth, Kearsley, 
Pendlebury
07:10		  Bolton Railway Station (Trinity Street)

07:12		  Manchester Road/Weston Street, Bolton

07:15		  Manchester Road/Green Lane, Bolton

07:20		  Moses Gate, Bolton

07:24		  Market Street, Farnworth 

07:25		  Manchester Road, Farnworth

07:27  		  Bolton Road, Kearsley

07:30		  Manchester Road, Kearsley

07:32		  Manchester Road, Clifton

07:40		  Bolton Road, Pendlebury

07:50		  Swinton Park Road, Irlam O’th Height

07:52		  Lancaster Road, Salford

07:55		  Oxford Road, Ellesmere Park

07:56		  Portland Road, Ellesmere Park

08:00		  Eccles Sixth Form College

08:10		  Pendleton Sixth Form College

08:30		  FutureSkills at MediaCityUK

Link buses are available from near Pendleton Sixth Form College on Eccles 
Old Road travelling to City Skills.

All College buses stop at any designated bus stops along this route providing students clearly hail the bus to stop.



 S1 BUS
Atherton, Tyldesley, Astley, 
Boothstown, Worsley
07:00		  Church Street, Atherton

07:03		  Tyldesley Road/Tyldesley Old Road

07:08		  Tyldesley Police Station, Shuttle Street

07:09		  Milk Street, Tyldesley

07:10		  Elliot Street, Tyldesley 

07:12		  Astley Street, Tyldesley

07:13 		  Princess Avenue, Tyldesley

07:15		  Manchester Road, Tyldesley

07:16		  Church Road, Astley

07:17		  Henfold  Road, Astley

07:21		  Hough Lane, Astley

07:23		  Sale Lane/Mort Lane, Astley

07:25		  Mosley Common Road, Mosley Common

07:30		  Newearth Road/Ellenbrook

07:32		  Worsley College
07:42		  East Lancashire Road/Moorside Road

07:44		  Worsley Road/Shaftsbury

07:46		  Manchester Road/Barton Road

07:50		  Barton Road/East Lancashire Road

07:55		  Lancaster Road/Swinton Park Road

08:00		  Eccles Sixth Form College
08:10		  Pendleton Sixth Form College
08:25		  FutureSkills at MediaCityUK

Link buses are available from near Pendleton Sixth Form College on Eccles 
Old Road travelling to City Skills.

All College buses stop at any designated bus stops along this route providing students clearly hail the bus to stop.



 S1 BUS
Manchester City Centre, Salford

07:45		  Store Street, Piccadilly

07:47		  Great Ancoats Street/Aldi

07:50		  Great Ancoats Street/Swan Street (Band on the wall)

07:54		  Shudehill/ Thomas Street

07:56		  Withy Grove (Hard Rock Café) 

07:58		  Corporation Street/Victoria Station

07:59 		  Cheetham Hill Road/AO Arena

08:00		  Trinity Way/Great Ducie Street

08:01		  Blackfriars Road/Trinity Way

08:03		  Blackfriars Road/Silk Street

08:07		  The Crescent

08:08		  Salford Crescent Station

08:10		  Cross Lane Macdonalds

08:12		  Liverpool Street/Lark Hill Primary School

08:15	 	 Langworthy Road Post Office

08:20		  Pendleton Sixth Form College

08:30		  Eccles Sixth Form College

All College buses stop at any designated bus stops along this route providing students clearly hail the bus to stop.

Link buses are available from near Pendleton Sixth Form College on Eccles 
Old  Road travelling to City Skills, FutureSkills and Worsley College.



EVENING
BUS COLLECTION TIMES
Link buses will depart as follows from Eccles Sixth Form College, 

Worsley College, City Skills and FutureSkills at MediaCityUK:

Monday				    3.30pm
Tuesday				    4.40pm
Wednesday			   4.40pm 
Thursday			   4.40pm 
Friday				    3.10pm

Main college buses will depart as follows from Pendleton Sixth 

Form College, Eccles Old Road:

Monday				    3.50pm
Tuesday				    5.00pm
Wednesday			   5.00pm 
Thursday			   5.00pm 
Friday				    3.30pm

For more information call 0161 631 5133 or visit  

WWW.SALFORDCC.AC.UK/BUS
Please note that at the time of print this brochure was correct and may be subject to change in the future.


